HOME SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

REG-ALL
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

TOTAL
5254
17
5237
0

0
5237
1842
1260
15

0

911
1209
3117
59.52

11749
25
11724
0
0
11724
5980
2336
21
0
1459
1928
8337
71.11¢

COMMERCE
BOYS GIRLS
658 533
0 1
658 532
0 0

0 0
658 532
265 309
182 87
2 3

0 0

84 65
125 68
449 399
68.24 75.00

TOTAL
1191
1
1190
0

0
1190
574
269

5

0

149
193
848
71.26

RESULT
AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
20 5 25
0 0 0
20 5 25
0 0 0
0 0 0
20 5 25
7 4 11
6 1 7
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
6 0 6
13 5 18

65.00 100.00 72.00

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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HOME SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

PVT-ALL
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

TOTAL
1104
69
1035
1

0
1034
16
121
70

0

137
690
207
20.02

1602
100
1502

DIVISION

HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS

2262 2992

8 9

2254 2983

0 0

0 0

2254 2983

696 1146

576 684

9 6

0 0

389 522

584 625

1281 1836

56.83 61.55

5327 6422

13 12

5314 6410

0 0

0 0

5314 6410

2519 3461

1172 1164

12 9

0 0

673 786

938 990

3703 4634

69.68 72.29

DIVISION

HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS

685 419

47 22

638 397

1 0

0 0

637 397

9 7

85 36

48 22

0 0

78 59

417 273

142 65

22.29 16.37

998 604

70 30

928 574

1 0

0 0

927 574

1501

KATNI
SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
2387 2892 5279
5 2 7
2382 2890 5272
0 0 0
0 0 0
2382 2890 5272
1551 2002 3553
408 392 800
1 0 1
0 0 0
199 199 398
223 297 520
1960 2394 4354
82.28 82.84 82.59
KATNI
SCIENCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
232 139 371
18 8 26
214 131 345
0 0 0
0 0 0
214 131 345
13 11 24
55 30 85
7 1 8
0 0 0
30 17 47
109 72 181
75 42 117
35.05 32.06 33.91

COMMERCE
BOYS GIRLS
81 45

5 0

76 45

0 0

0 0

76 45

3 3

15 3

7 7

0 0

9 8

42 24
25 13
32.89 28.89

TOTAL
126

5

121

0

0

121

6

18

14

31.40

AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
1

0.00 100.00 100.0
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0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

47
224
92

0

201
937
363

24.17¢

REG-SC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

TOTAL
740

2

738

0

0

738
237
184

2

0

121
194
423
57.32

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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HOME SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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PVT-SC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

TOTAL
139

6

133

25 22

155 69

62 30

0 0

117 84

568 369

242 121

26.08 21.08

DIVISION

HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS

352 388

2 0

350 388

0 0

0 0

350 388

105 132

81 103

0 2

0 0

66 55

98 96

186 237

53.14 61.08

657 749

2 0

655 749

0 0

0 0

655 749

256 343

150 16l

1 2

0 0

94 88

154 155

407 506

62.14 67.56

DIVISION

HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS

74 65

5 1

69 64

0 0

0 0

69 64

4 0

9 4

3 3

0 0

8 12

45 45

16 7

23.19 10.94

17.29

KATNI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
237 315 552 65 46 111 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
237 315 552 65 46 111 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
237 315 552 65 46 111 3 0
134 194 328 17 17 34 0 0
47 49 96 21 9 30 1 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 24 44 8 9 17 0 0
35 48 83 19 11 30 2 0
182 243 425 38 26 64 1 0
76.79 77.14 76.99 58.46 56.52 57.66 33.33 0.00 33.3
KATNI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
39 16 55 4 7 11 0 0
4 1 5 0 0 0 0
35 15 50 4 7 11 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 15 50 4 7 11 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 2 13 1 0 1 0 0
1 0 1 1 2 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 2 8 0 1 1 0 0
16 11 27 2 4 6 0 0
13 2 15 2 2 4 0 0
37.14 13.33 30.00 50.00 28.57 36.36 0.00 0.00 0.0
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% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

REG-ST
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

IT DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

HOME SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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PVT-ST
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

117 88 205
9 2 11
108 86 194
0 0 0

0 0 0
108 86 194
5 0 5
21 6 27
5 5 10

0 0 0
14 15 29
63 60 123
31 11 42
28.70 12.79  21.65¢%

DIVISION JABALPUR DIST
HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

333 463 796

3 3 6

330 460 790

0 0 0

0 0 0

330 460 790

81 141 222

90 113 203

1 0 1

0 0 0

65 95 160

93 111 204

172 254 426

52.12 55.22 53.92
499 715 1214
4 3 7
495 712 1207
0 0 0

0 0 0
495 712 1207
150 248 398
128 160 288
2 0 2

0 0 0
88 134 222
127 170 297
280 408 688
56.57 57.30 57.00¢%

DIVISION JABALPUR DIST
HUMANITIES

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

114 80 194

17 4 21

97 76 173

0 0 0

0 0 0

97 76 173

0 0 0

12 5 17

9 6 15

0 0 0

13 14 27

63 51 114

KATNI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
128 227 355 36 24 60 2 1 3
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 227 354 36 24 60 2 1 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 227 354 36 24 60 2 1 3
56 99 155 13 8 21 0 0 0
28 43 71 10 3 13 0 1 1
0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 33 49 7 6 13 0 0 0
27 52 79 5 7 12 2 0 2
84 142 226 24 11 35 0 1 1
66.14 62.56 63.84 66.67 45.83 58.33 0.00 100.00 33.33
KATNI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
30 12 42 5 2 7 0 0 0
4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 12 38 5 2 7 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 12 38 5 2 7 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 7 1 0 1 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
15 10 25 2 2 4 0 0 0
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TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

8 1

9
30.77 8.33 23.68

2
40.00

0 2
0.00 28.57

0.

0
0.00

0.0

0
0

0
0.00

0 0
0.00 0.00

REG-0BC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
IT DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

BOYS
330

330

330
123
93

41

72
217
65.76

COMMERCE

GIRLS TOTAL
284 614

0 0

284 614

0 0

0 0

284 614
152 275
55 148

3 4

0 0

34 75

40 112
210 427
73.94 69.54

0 0 0

00 0.00 0.00

RESULT
AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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12

10

75.00 100.00 83.33

HOME SCIENCE

0.0

0
0

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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PVT-0BC
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD

21 11 32
21.65 14.47 18.50
149 94 243
21 4 25
128 90 218
0 0 0
0 0 0
128 90 218
0 1 1
20 5 25
11 6 17
0 0 0
17 15 32
80 63 143
31 12 43
24.22 13.33 19.72¢
DIVISION JABALPUR DIST
HUMANITIES
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
1390 1876 3266
3 6 9
1387 1870 3257
0 0 0
0 0 0
1387 1870 3257
440 748 1188
358 426 784
7 3 10
0 0 0
226 319 545
356 374 730
805 1177 1982
58.04 62.94 60.85
3206 3926 7132
4 8 12
3202 3918 7120
0 0 0
0 0 0
3202 3918 7120
1530 2146 3676
726 729 1455
8 6 14
0 0 0
385 462 847
553 575 1128
2264 2881 5145
70.71  73.53 72.26%
DIVISION JABALPUR DIST
HUMANITIES
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
424 215 639
21 12 33
403 203 606
0 0 0
0 0 0

KATNI
SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
1478 1762 3240
1 2 3
1477 1760 3237
0 0 0
0 0 0
1477 1760 3237
965 1242 2207
271 248 519
0 0 0
0 0 0
117 109 226
124 161 285
1236 1490 2726
83.68 84.66 84.21

KATNI

SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
127 85 212
5 5 10
122 80 202
0 0 0
0 0 0

BOYS
32

3

29

0

0

COMMERCE
GIRLS TOTAL
19 51
0 3
19 48
0 0
0 0

AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00
MADHYA PRADESH
FINE ARTS

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

HOME SCIENCE
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DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
IT DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

HOME SCIENCE

REG-GRN
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

403 203
3 5
53 25
29 13
0 0
51 26
267 134
85 43
21.09 21.18
583 320
29 17
554 303
0 0
0 0
554 303
10 11
91 46
34 15
0 0
74 40
345 191
135 72
24.37  23.76
DIVISION
HUMANITIES
BOYS GIRLS
187 265
0 0
187 265
0 0
0 0
187 265
70 125
47 42
1 1
0 0
32 53
37 44
118 168
63.10 63.40
965 1032
3 1
962 1031
0 0
0 0
962 1031
583 724
168 114
1 1
0 0
106 102
104 90
752 839
78.17 81.38

606

78
42

77
401
128

21.12

TOTAL
452

0

452

0

0

452
195
89

2

0

85

81
286
63.27

1997

4
1993
0
0
1993
1307
282
2
0
208
194
1591
79.83¢

122 80 202 29 19 48 0 1 1
7 5 12 0 0 0 0 1 1

33 21 54 5 0 5 0 0 0

4 1 5 1 1 2 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 12 32 3 2 5 0 0 0
58 41 99 20 16 36 0 0 0
44 27 71 6 1 7 0 1 1
36.07 33.75 35.15 20.69 5.26 14.58 0.00 100.00 100.00
KATNI HIGHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT

SCIENCE COMMERCE AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
544 588 1132 227 179 406 7 0 7
3 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
541 588 1129 227 178 405 7 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
541 588 1129 227 178 405 7 0 7
396 467 863 112 132 244 5 0 5
62 52 114 58 20 78 1 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 33 79 28 16 44 0 0 0
37 36 73 29 10 39 1 0 1
458 519 977 170 152 322 6 0 6
84.66 88.27 86.54 74.89 85.39 79.51 85.71 0.00 85.71

RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE
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PVT-GEN
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLEARD

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS DIVISION
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REGISTERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED
WITHHELD
DECLARED

I DIVISION
ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTAGE

HUMANITIES

BOYS
73

GIRLS
59

5

54

5

4

0
0
4
2
2
0
0
7
3
4
7.41

14
55
26
27.37

TOTAL
132

9

123

1

0

122

4

19.67

SCIENCE
GIRLS TOTAL
36 26 62
5 2 7
31 24 55
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 24 55
5 5 10
4 7 11
1 0 1
0 0 0
1 2 3
20 10 30
10 12 22
50.00 40.00

AGRICULTURE

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
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COMMERCE
BOYS GIRLS TOTAL
40 17 57
2 0 2
38 17 55
0 0 0
0 0 0
38 17 55
3 3 6
8 3 11
4 4 8
0 0 0
5 5 10
18 2 20
15 10 25
39.47 58.82 45.45
RESULT MADHYA PRAD

REGISTERED

BY PASSS

I DIVISION

ITI DIVISION
IIT DIVISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAILED

1 DIV RECS WRI
ABSENT
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